Lake Erie Swimming 2013 Summer Meet Schedule
April 28

House of Delegates, St. Noel’s Party Center, Willoughby Hills
May 4

Hawken May Madness Meet, LESD at Spire, SCY, Marie Salibra, marie@salibra.net
May 9 – 12
Charlotte Ultraswim Grand Prix, Charlotte, NC
May 11

Youngstown Long Course Season Opener at YSU, Matt Anderson, mlanderson04@ysu.edu
May 22-24
Senior Circuit Meet (P/F) and Age Group (TF) at YSU,  hosted by STRS and PS, mlanderson04@ysu.edu
May 30 – June 3
Santa Clara Grand Prix,  Santa Clara, CA, LC
June 1 – 2 
CCS Age Group & Open Meet at C. T. Branin Natatorium, LC, Sam Seiple, seiple@hotmail.com
June 8 – 9 
Stars Summer Swimfest Meet, LC, Sharon Badertscher, sharon_badertscher@ohnd.uscourts.gov
June 8 – 9
Central Zone Diversity Meet, Lincolnshire, IL

June 21 – 23 
Robert F. Busbey Meet at CSU, LC, LESD, Marie Salibra, marie@salibra.net
June 25 – 29
2013 Phillips 66 USA Swimming National Championships, Indianapolis, IN
June 26

Lake Erie Open Water Champs with Ohio Swimming, East Fork Lake, Batavia, OH
June 29-30
Central Zone Open Water Championships, Pleasant Prairie, WI, All CZ LSC’s

July 5 – 7 
WYRS 45th Annual Freedlander Age Group & Open Meet, LC, Melissa Rooney, mlrooney@yahoo.com 
July 13
  
VSC Open Water Challenge at Cedar Point, weather date July 14, Mike Wohl, swimwohl@aol.com
July 14

13th Annual Parkview Summer Sizzler Age Group & Open Meet, 25 Meters, Sarah Tobin, sarah@b3aquatics.com
July 22 – 25
Speedo Champions Series, Oxford, OH

July 26 – 28
LESI Long Course Championships at Spire, LC, P/F, Julie Knurek, jbkmom@wowway.com
July 30 – Aug 3
U.S. Open in Irvine, CA
Aug 2-4

14 & Under Central Zone Championship Age Group Meet at Spire, LC, Geneva, OH 
Aug 2 – 4 
Senior Zone Meet in Bismark, ND
Aug 5 – 9 
2013 Speedo Junior National Championships, Irvine, CA
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